
Pos

1

Instructor

1

TT1

1

TT2

1

TTB

1

TTC

1

No.

74

8

11

123

55

99

Name

- 2868887 -

Mirko Freguia

Arthur Lam

Laura Baron

Joel Selman

Gary Chapman

Class

Instructor

TT1

TT2

TTB

TTC

Transponder

2868887

3202831

9900741

4977043

9061813

4088902

Best Tm

2:00.420

2:06.191

1:50.039

2:13.786

2:05.205

1:59.424

Diff Best Speed

73.842

70.465

80.808

66.464

71.020

74.457

In Lap

6

5

1

1

4

3

Member

162521

167242

115036

126951

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  NASA Norcal

The Ridge

Time Trial - w/HPDE 4

Sunday Bonus Session

Qualifying started at 16:06:18

The Ridge - Shelton, WA 2.470 Miles

8/24/2014 04:00 PM


