

The Ridge Sorted on Best Lap time

Time Trial - w/HPDE 4

Sunday Bonus Session

Qualifying started at 16:06:18

The Ridge - Shelton, WA 2.470 Miles

8/24/2014 04:00 PM

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Transponder	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed In Lap Member	
1	74	- 2868887 -		2868887	2:00.420		73.842	6
Instructor								
1	8	Mirko Freguia	Instructor	3202831	2:06.191		70.465	5 162521
Π1								
1	11	Arthur Lam	TT1	9900741	1:50.039		80.808	1 167242
TT2								
1	123	Laura Baron	Π2	4977043	2:13.786		66.464	1
TTB								
1	55	Joel Selman	ТТВ	9061813	2:05.205		71.020	4 115036
ттс								
1	99	Gary Chapman	TTC	4088902	1:59.424		74.457	3 126951

Timing & Scoring

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Orbits

Licensed to: NASA Norcal